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Notes:
. WSW PN | Length No. Specifications Qty
- <
‘_M. __Mwﬁmcﬂﬁ_qﬂuﬂn_uu%mmmAml%QWQm DK-2931-01| 1m 1 @3.0mm OS2 9/125 Duplex Cable / LSZH / Yellow 1
3 Fiber Extension: ~100nm <H<+100nm DK-2931-02 | 2m /2\ | 3.0mm LC/UPC SM Connector / Blue 2 E
4. Ferrule End-Face Radius: 7<R<25mm(LC), 10<R<25mm(ST). |DK-2931-03| 3m /3\ | LC Duplex Clip / Blue L
5. >on Offset: <50um. DK-2931-05 5m @ LC 3.0mm Boot / White 2
@. _Doﬂmmmm :.d mjmm—.ﬂo_‘._ _Omm m._“._nmﬁ moo Bmﬁ_‘_@” ONQw _/\_mx. DK-2931-07 7m @ Tail Identification Marker Am—j—j O-O:UV\ NO. A1, A2, B1, B2 4
7. Operation Temperature: -40°C to +75°C. DK-2931-10 | 10m /6\ | Heat shrink Tube / Black 2
8. Storage Temperature: -40°C to +75°C. /7\ | 3.0mm ST/UPC SM Connector / Silver 2
b ST 3.0mm Boot / Red 1 _H
@ ST 3.0mm Boot / Black 1
A0, | Cable Label (Wrap Around) 1
RoHS compliant Scale | Free Date Name | Customer-No.
nit: mm
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